
XV SLALOM MRM – CABEZÓN DE LA SAL
2 - MANGA OFICIAL 1 (1500M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 16 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROEN AX 1/1 2:05.462
2 2 ROBERTO LÓPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 2/1 2:07.463 6 +2.001 +2.001

38 ASIER TEJADO YA CAR CAR CROSS 1/CC 2:08.713 3 +1.250 +3.251
3 8 MARIO GARCIA PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/2 2:13.882 +5.169 +8.420
4 21 RUBEN PARDO PEUGEOT 206 2/2 2:15.242 +1.360 +9.780
5 28 ENEKO CORREIA BMW 325I 1/P 2:16.025 3 +783 +10.563
6 9 IVAN TORRES SEAT AROSA 3/2 2:16.110 +85 +10.648
7 3 DAVID BERBIL CITROËN AX 4/2 2:16.143 +33 +10.681
8 4 PAULINO SAINZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 5/2 2:16.410 +267 +10.948
9 5 MARIO PASCUAL FORD PUMA 6/2 2:17.916 3 +1.506 +12.454

10 11 ROBERTO LÓPEZ BMW E36 2/P 2:20.175 9 +2.259 +14.713
11 14 AARON MACHO BMW E46 3/P 2:20.411 6 +236 +14.949
12 7 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW E30 MINI M3 4/P 2:21.884 9 +1.473 +16.422
13 29 GORKA LARRAURI LEXUS IS200 5/P 2:24.430 +2.546 +18.968
14 25 IVÁN TEJEDOR NISSAN SUNNY 7/2 2:27.928 +3.498 +22.466
15 10 MIGUEL ÁNGEL MORA BMW E36 6/P 2:31.051 12 +3.123 +25.589
16 30 PABLO GONZÁLEZ FORD SIERRA 7/P 2:32.205 3 +1.154 +26.743
17 18 JAVIER REVUELTA BMW COMPACT 8/P 2:35.309 12 +3.104 +29.847
18 17 DAVID VEGA BMW E 36 9/P 2:35.355 18 +46 +29.893
19 20 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 8/2 2:40.035 +4.680 +34.573
20 32 RAMON SAMPEDRO FORD ESCORT MK2 10/P 2:44.240 12 +4.205 +38.778
21 22 MANUEL FERNANDO GARCÍA BMW COMPAT 11/P 3:29.156 +44.916 +1:23.694

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

1 AITOR LLARENA CITROEN AX EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
6 ARKAITZ GARCIA BMW E36 COMPACT EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO

12 JOSÉ LUIS RAMOS BMW E46 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
15 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
19 RUBEN FRAILE CITROEN XSARA EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
23 URKO GUILARTE BMW E36 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
24 RAÚL PÉREZ BMW E46 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
26 ISRAEL CACERES BMW E36 SERIE 3 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
27 SANTIAGO COBO PEUGEOT 206 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
31 DAVID MARTINEZ BMW E-36 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
33 CELIA MACHO BMW E36 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
34 SEBASTIÁN MORALESBMW COMPACT EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
35 AGUSTÍN MARTÍNEZ PEUGEOT 206 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
36 JAIRO CABRERO BMW COMPACT EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
37 AITOR LLARENA CITROEN AX EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
39 VICTOR ARISTE YA-CAR 09 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
40 AARON RUIZ LA BASE SX01 EXCLUSIÓN: MAL RECORRIDO
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